SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2021/11/25 11:37:05

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2021

Northern Cape

NC452 - GA-SEGONYANA

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION
MOVEMENT

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY

INDEPENDENT

Total
Valid
Votes

11,702

114

2,408

4,482

208

1,648

% Total
Valid
Votes

54.17 %

0.01 %

0.53 %

11.15 %

20.75 %

0.96 %

7.63 %

Total
Valid
Votes

12,233

27

262

2,421

4,815

488

% Total
Valid
Votes

56.76 %

0.13%

1.22 %

11.23 %

22.34%

2.26 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
23,935 55.46 %
29 0.07 %
376 0.87 %
4,829 11.19 %
9,297 21.54 %
696 1.61 %
1,648 3.82 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
12,308 57.72 %
2,587 12.13 %
4,823 22.62 %
531 2.49 %

Total
Valid
Votes

36,243

29

376

7,416

14,120

1,227

1,648

% Total
Valid
Votes

56.21 %

0.04 %

0.58 %

11.50 %

21.90 %

1.90 %

2.56 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FEI N (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)

Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE 242 1.12 % 361 1.68 % 603 1.40 % - - 603 0.94 %

SOUTH AFRICAN ROYAL KINGDOMS

e 375 1.74 % 501 2.32 % 876 2.03 % 583 273 % 1,459 2.26 %

ILDJEIIQTTEYD CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC 199 0.92 % 216 1.00 % 415 0.96 % 246 1.15 % 661 1.03 %

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 222 1.03 % 228 1.06 % 450 1.04 % 245 1.15 % 695 1.08 %

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout
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